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It’s impressive
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Bpems HarpeBa At 45K (15 - 600)
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Mpodunb Harpysku
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out of the box

BILIGHT INOX

SSV 8044 20 B12 TSR

STAINLESS

STEEL PIPE
o

BiLight Inox 80
72 L

2000 W

C

440 mm
1:56 h:min
1391 kWh
0.854m
0.440m
0.467m
M

102 L

60 °C


https://www.c-o-k.ru/library/instructions/brands
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It’s impressive

MAX40 125L

YcTaHoBKa BepTtukaneH
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